HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 668 by Representative Simon

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 1, line 2, delete "long-term" and insert in lieu thereof "in-home"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 4, delete "long-term" and insert in lieu thereof "in-home"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 7, delete "definitions;" and insert in lieu thereof "a definition;"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 1, line 13, delete "integrated telephonic and computer-based" and insert in lieu
- 9 thereof "automated point of service verification"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, line 18, after "prevention of" delete the remainder of the line and insert "fraud,
- 12 abuse, and billing errors, the"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 1, at the end of line 19, insert "and other in-home service"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, line 3, delete "long-term" and insert in lieu thereof "in-home" and after "services"
- delete the comma "," and delete the remainder of the line
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 19 On page 2, at the beginning of line 4, delete "40:1300.322,"
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 21 On page 2, line 7, after "system." delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 8 through
- 22 15 in their entirety